Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Kingham - (538646) - Millfield - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2412
24.34
24.76
25.87
25.92
25.96
26.05
27.16
28.99
30.25
30.76
30.79

31.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.34
2412
24.76
25.96
25.87
26.05
25.92
27.16
28.99

30.79
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

651
634
602
528
524
522
517
456
375
330
314
313
298

WA Pts

634
651
602
522
528
517
524
456
375
313

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H

m M

I I I T

Date

11/03/17
30/04/17
22/01/117
04/05/14
29/03/14
17/05/14
04/05/14
29/03/13
14/04/12
19/12/10
25/04/10
23/01/11
02/04/10

Date

30/04/17
11/03/17
22/01117
17/05/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
29/03/14
29/03/13
14/04/12
23/01/11

Meet

Edinburgh International Meet 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

CIG Challenge International de Genéve
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet
Plymouth Leander Open

National Arena Swimming League Cup Final
Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

CIG Challenge International de Genéve
Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013
Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Plymouth
Geneva, Switzerland
Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Plymouth
Sheffield
London
Millfield
Sheffield
Cardiff

Portsmouth

Venue

Plymouth

Edinburgh

Geneva, Switzerland
Millfield

Plymouth

Plymouth

Sheffield

Sheffield

London

Cardiff

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1

Millfield 1

1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1

Club Swam Under Level

Millfield 1

1

1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1
Millfield 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

30.25 330 F 19/12/10  Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Millfield 1
30.76 314 H 25/04/10  National Arena Swimming League Cup Final Sheffield Millfield 1
31.28 298 02/04/10 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Portsmouth Millfield 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



