Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Kingham - (538646) - Millfield - 50 Freestyle - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
11110	***************************************	riouria	Duto		Vollad	Glab Gwain Gridor	2010.
24.12	651	Н	11/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh		1
24.34	634	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
24.76	602	Н	22/01/17	CIG Challenge International de Genève	Geneva, Switzerland		1
25.87	528	F	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Millfield	1
25.92	524	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	1
25.96	522	F	17/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
26.05	517	Н	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Millfield	1
27.16	456	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Millfield	1
28.99	375	Н	14/04/12	Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet	London	Millfield	1
30.25	330	F	19/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.76	314	Н	25/04/10	National Arena Swimming League Cup Final	Sheffield	Millfield	1
30.79	313	F	23/01/11	Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet	Cardiff	Millfield	1
31.28	298		02/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Millfield	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
24.34	634	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
24.12	651	Н	11/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh		1
24.76	602	Н	22/01/17	CIG Challenge International de Genève	Geneva, Switzerland		1
25.96	522	F	17/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Millfield	1
25.87	528	F	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Millfield	1
26.05	517	Н	04/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Millfield	1
25.92	524	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	1
27.16	456	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	Millfield	1
28.99	375	Н	14/04/12	Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet	London	Millfield	1
30.79 opyright 2024	313	F	23/01/11	Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet	Cardiff	Millfield Powered By SPORT	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
30.25	330	F	19/12/10	Plymouth Leander Open	Millfield	Millfield	1
30.76	314	Н	25/04/10	National Arena Swimming League Cup Final	Sheffield	Millfield	1
31.28	298		02/04/10	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Millfield	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS